

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23276- 23277 / 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03 / 2 007 in W A No. 178/2006 & MCC No. 1941/ 2007 of The H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R)

SATY A N A N D SING H

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

UNION OF IN D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

- HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T
- HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E D.K.JA I N
- HON' B L E D R. JUST IC E MU K U N D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Alban Toppo, Adv.
 Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shipra Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. B. K. P rasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 01/04 / 2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master